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Case # Location(s):Reported: Occurred Range:Crime(s) Disposition

03/07/2026  00:0126-00594 03/07/2026  00:01 2601 Warring St; CKC-3626: Exclusion Order Issued

602(M): PC; Trespass:occupy Property Without 

Consent; Misdemeanor

Active: 3/7/2026 

3/7/26  0:28

03/07/2026  05:2926-00595 03/07/2026  05:29 2424 Channing Wy; Cleary HallOA-BPD: Outside Assist - BPD 
*OA-NON-CRIMINAL: Outside Assist - Non-
Criminal

*Inactive: 3/9/2026 

3/7/26  5:30

03/07/2026  11:1226-00596 03/07/2026  11:12 2600 Haste StOA-BPD: Outside Assist - BPD 
*OA-NON-CRIMINAL: Outside Assist - Non-
Criminal

Inactive: 3/7/2026 

3/7/26 11:13

03/07/2026  11:1026-00597 03/07/2026  11:10  Dwinelle HallCaslty: Injury/Illness Inactive: 3/7/2026  

03/07/2026  20:3626-00599 03/07/2026  20:36 2240 Piedmont AvCaslty: Injury/Illness Inactive: 3/9/2026  

3/7/26 20:37

03/07/2026  20:5526-00600 03/07/2026  20:55 Durant Av E Shattuck AvOUT WRTM: Other Agency Warrant, 
Misdemeanor
*978.5: PC; Bench Warrant/Failure To Appear 
On Felony Charge; Misdemeanor

Closed: 3/8/2026  

3/7/26 21:40

03/07/2026  22:2726-00601 03/07/2026  22:27 Grizzly Peak Bl  & Centennial Dr12500 (A): VC; Drive Without Licence; 

Misdemeanor

4000 (a)(1): VC; No Registration: 

Vehicle/Trailer/Etc; Infraction

16028 (A): VC; Failure to Provide Financial 

Responsibility; Infraction

22651(o)(1): VC; Stored Vehicle-Registration 

Expired Over 6 Months; Infraction

Closed: 3/8/2026  

3/7/26 23:00

03/07/2026  23:2126-00602 03/07/2026  23:21 2601 Warring St; CKC-8Caslty-Alcohol Inv: Injury/Illness - 

Alcohol Related

Inactive: 3/7/2026 
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*03/07/2026  *17:06*26-00598 *03/07/2026  *17:06 *Haas Pavillion*20002(A)(1): VC; Hit & Run Property Damage: 
locate/Etc Owner Requirements; Misdemeanor

*Inactive: 3/7/2026 

*3/7/26 *17:07
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03/07/2026  23:5126-00604 03/07/2026  23:51  Prospect Court LotSUPP: Supplemental Reports

23152(A): VC; Dui Alcohol; Misdemeanor 
23152(B): VC; Dui Alcohol/008 Percent; 

Misdemeanor

Closed: 3/8/2026  

3/7/26 23:52
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03/07/2026  23:2526-00603 03/07/2026  23:25 Prospect Court Lot12500 (A): VC; Drive Without Licence; 

Misdemeanor

4000 (a)(1): VC; No Registration: 

Vehicle/Trailer/Etc; Infraction

Closed: 3/9/2026  

3/7/26 23:26

*MANUALLY ADDED / EDITED




